1
Introduction
We are pleased to present the 13th YMC General Catalog.
Since its formation in 1980, YMC CO., LTD. has been
working in the rapidly changing field of chemistry. Over this
time, the rate of discovery of new materials and technologies
for improving the quality of life have been occurring at
rates never dreamed of by past generations. Additionally,

Inner diameter
(mm)
Code Column type Code
Triart C18 TA Triart Diol-HILIC TDH 50 05 1.9 SP9 5 E5 1.0 01
Parker style
PT
Triart C18 ExRS TAR SIL SL 60 06 2 S02 10 01 2.0 02 PTH
Triart C8 TO Diol-NP DN 80 08 2.7 SQ7 20 02 2.1 Q1 Metal free
column PTP
Triart Phenyl TPH PVA-Sil PV 100 10 3 S03 30 03 3.0 03
Waters style
WT
Triart PFP TPF Polyamine II PB 120 12 4 S04 33 H3 4.0 04 WX
Triart Bio C4 TB NH2 NH 160 16 5 S05 35 H5 4.6 46 WTG
Meteoric Core C18 CAS PA-G PG 200 20 6 S06 50 05 6.0 06 WP
Meteoric Core C18 BIO CAW BioPro IEX QF QF 250 25
10
S10 75 L5 8.0 08
Flange type
AR
Meteoric Core C8 COS BioPro IEX SF SF 300 30 S11 100 10 10 10 ARG
Pro C18 AS BioPro IEX QA QA 500 50 15 S16 125 R5 20 20
Cartridge
GC
Hydrosphere C18 HS BioPro IEX SP SP wide pore A0
20
S20 150 15 30 30 CC
Pro C18 RS RS YMC-SEC MAB DLM proprietary 99 S21 250 25 50 (1000 psi) 51 CCN
Pro C8 OS Diol DL non-porous 00 30 S30 300 30 50 (2000 psi) 52 SFC column WTS
Pro C4 BS BioPro HIC BF BHB 50 S50 500 50
ODS-A AA CHIRAL ART Amylose-SA KSA 75 S75 600 60
ODS-AM AM CHIRAL ART Cellulose-SB KSB 150 SA5
ODS-AQ AQ CHIRAL ART Cellulose-SC KSC
ODS-AL AL CHIRAL ART Cellulose-SJ KSJ
C8 OC CHIRAL ART Amylose-C Neo KBN
C4 BU CHIRAL ART Cellulose-C KCN
TMS TM CHIRAL NEA (R) NR
Ph PH CHIRAL NEA (S) NS
CN CN CHIRAL α-CD BR DA
PROTEIN-RP PR CHIRAL β-CD BR DB
YMCbasic BA CHIRAL γ-CD BR DG
YMC Carotenoid CT YMC-GPC GP
J'sphere ODS-H80 JH
J'sphere ODS-M80 JM
J'sphere ODS-L80 JL
PolymerC18 PC
Please note that combinations of features cannot be selected at random, but only from the possible specifications for a chosen stationary phase. These can be
determined from the individual product sections in this catalog or from our website.
6
Ordering Information
Example) YMC-Triart C18 1.9 μm 120 Å, 100 X 2.0 mmI.D.
Product number : TA12SP9-1002PT
-
Packing material  Pore size Particle size
TA 12 SP9
Gel Code
Length Inner diameter Column type
10 02 PT
Hardware Code